
Shinshu Cyclocross Nobeyama Kogen Round 1 
Nobeyama, Nagano prefecture, JAPAN 26. NOV.2016 

 

 

Communique No.5 
 

ENROLMENT LIST ELITE MEN 
 

DEPART:14:40  DURATION: 60min. 

Seq First Name Last Name Team UCI Code 

1 Hikaru KOSAKA UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN Cyclo cross team JPN19881021 

2 Yu TAKENOUCHI ToyoFrame JPN19880901 

3 Toki SAWADA Bridgestone Anchor JPN19940112 

4 Garry MILLBURN Speedvagen MAAP AUS19870202 

5 Kota YOKOYAMA SHIMANO Racing Team JPN19950820 

6 Kohei MAEDA YOWAMUSHI PEDAL CYCLING TEAM JPN19940615 

7 Kevin BRADFORD-PARISH SET/Coaching.com USA19820704 

8 Atsushi MARUYAMA BOMA/ROND JPN19780928 

9 Kyosuke TAKEI TEAM・FORZA JPN19781106 

10 Cameron BEARD Cannondale/Cyclocrossworld.com USA19980801 

11 Asahi MIYAZU PAXPROJECT JPN19940808 

12 Masanori KOSAKA SUWAKO RACING TEAM JPN19631202 

13 Kengo SHIGETA TeamCUORE/Juntendo University JPN19941210 

14 Daisuke YAMADA PAXPROJECT JPN19930219 

15 Hiroaki KANEKO Suwako Racing JPN19840901 

16 Tomohiro SAITO RIDELIFE GIANT JPN19770302 

17 Hijiri ODA YOWAMUSHI PEDAL CYCLING TEAM JPN19981123 

18 Takayuki ABE UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN JPN19860612 

19 Ryutaro NAKAMURA SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM JPN19901224 

20 Masayuki GODA Cycle club 3UP JPN19740916 

21 Masaru NAKAZATO LEOMO Bellmare Racing Team JPN19920605 

22 Toshio KUNII MilePost BMC Racing JPN19771213 

23 Junichirou HASHIGUCHI TEAM wadachiya JPN19780529 

24 Masahiro WATANABE CycleClub.jp JPN19850611 

25 Shinya IKEMOTO Frieten JPN19780614 

26 Shun MATSUMOTO TEAM SCOTT JAPAN JPN19760602 

27 Hiroyuki ONIKATA OCi JPN19781007 

28 Ataru HIGO PAXPROJECT JPN19931125 



Shinshu Cyclocross Nobeyama Kogen Round 1 
Nobeyama, Nagano prefecture, JAPAN 26. NOV.2016 

 

 

29 Kouji MUKOUYAMA SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM JPN19781201 

30 Yoshinori SUZUKI PAXPROJECT JPN19871112 

31 Yuya MURAYAMA suwako racing team JPN19920427 

32 MASATO Samata WildBoars JPN19760222 

33 Shintaro NAKAMA FRIETEN JPN19801113 

34 Shuhei YANAI JDCA JPN19870901 

35 Wataru OTSUKA CIERVO NARA MIYATA-MERIDA Racing Team JPN19860623 

36 Ryoji TOYA KYOTO IWAISHOKAI RACIN JPN19810413 

37 Takumi FUJITA SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM JPN19970724 

38 Yuki OCHIAI TeamRuedaNAGOYA JPN19830103 

39 Yasuyuki SAWADA - JPN19650528 

40 Masahito KORIYAMA GOKISO JPN19781003 

41 Shogo OTSUKA Team CUORE JPN19731223 

42 Asahi KURIHARA CycleClub.jp JPN19870331 

43 Yuji SOGAWA YAMATAKI GUNDAN JPN19870203 

44 Ryo MATSUOKA bonappetit JPN19741129 

45 Jin KANAI DELAPISTA JPN19741203 

46 Toshihide SATO Team GARNEAU CHAINRING JPN19820512 

47 Yuichi SAWADA Team Cycle Mind JPN19690401 

48 Katsuhisa BABA Jitensya no mori JPN19771004 

49 Kengo KATO USUKINE RACING JPN19960919 

50 Hirohiko ITO Cyclopolis ARP-VIVALO JPN19711217 

51 Koichi MATSUMURA Kamogawa T.C JPN19720628 

52 Kenichi II USUKINE RACING JPN19670130 

53 Shinji IWANAMI YATSUGATAKE CYCLOCROSS CLUB JPN19710721 

54 Nao MAEDA Tonic CX Team Japan JPN19801004 

55 Yoshida HIDEO TEAM BONSAI ASTRONAUTICS JPN19800918 

56 Hisashi MORI club-pk JPN19740925 

57 Kenji YAMADA SuwakoRacingTeam JPN19780503 

58 Makoto AOKI GRUPPO ACQUA TAMA JPN19760321 

59 Kenichi MASUDA Pane Hills 90 JPN19601116 

60 Hideo SATO ON THE ROAD JPN19640321 

61 Akisumi SUZUKI MilePost BMC Racing JPN19770930 
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62 Teisuke MORIMOTO TKC Productions JPN19740312 

63 Yoshihiro OGAWA jitenshanomori JPN19731018 

64 Takuto WATANABE SimWorks Racing JPN19901201 

65 Hiroyuki ANDO Salata Bianca Kobe Esquina JPN19750724 

66 Zac REYNOLDS   JPN19720915 

67 Kingo TAKEDA TEAM ROMAN JPN19771110 

68 Kenji MARUYAMA CLAMP JPN19800813 

69 Yuki KOBAYASHI BIKE RANCH JPN19890126 

70 Kosuke SAKAI YATSUGATAKE CYCLOCROSSCLUB JPN19700215 

71 Makoto SHIMAMOTO TEAM NEXT STAGE JPN19740701 

72 Masatoshi MURAOKA Umeshiba Gonjiri JPN19710517 

73 Norifumi KAJIMOTO Blue Lug JPN19791207 

74 Yukikaze ISHIYAMA ESQUINA RACING JPN19811228 

75 Yuji NISHIGAICHI HINO RACEING TEAM JPN19751120 

76 Keisuke KODAMA ON THE RORD JPN19700425 

77 Shuhei SATO Synerzy JPN19740728 

78 Kazuya SAITO SILKROAD JPN19841220 

79 Kotaro GOTO Yatsugatake CYCLOCROSS CLUB JPN19731002 

80 Kiyoshi INOMATA nothing JPN19611225 

81 Tatsuki AMAGOI CIERVO NARA MIYATA-MERIDA JPN19920104 

82 Takashi MAKINO COGS JPN19731223 

83 Kazushige KUBOKI NIPPO VINI FANTINI JPN19890606 

84 Taro KOJIMA Nihonnroujitennsyakyougikyoukai JPN19830504 

85 Kenji MATSUKI LTD Murakami Joinery JPN19791204 

86 Shunsuke KATO Tyrell kagawa racing JPN19831227 

87 Toyoshige IKEYAMA Cielo / SimWorks CX Team JPN19870404 

88 Ryoji NEMOTO Champion System Japan Test Team JPN19821007 

89 Hiroyuki SHIRAISHI TEAM SOLDOUT RACING JPN19800218 

Number of Starters : 89 
PANEL OF COMMISSAIRES 

SUMIKAWA Junichi (JCF) 
KUBO Kunie(JCF) 

PRESIDENT COMMISSAIRE PANEL 

CHRISTMAS Jeremy 
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